		Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
		his page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number ow) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	r
		(((H15000046401 3)))	
		H150000464013ABCV	
		H150000464013ABCV H150000464013ABCV he REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	-
	To: Di	he REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page	SEC
ت ت ت ۱۱ IO: 00	To: Di Fa From: Ac COUC Ac	he REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

':

2015

· · ·				
: Page 3 of 6	ų ²	23/2015 10:17.02 AM ₽S™	🖌 * 5 15	3239628300, ∦F rom: Amanda Sando
FROM : BRIDGETOWN CON		ND. : 5617953616	Feb. 20	2015 05:10PM P3
		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration S Division of Co				
SURJECT:	4E WEDDINGS & EVENTS			
	Name of Lin	iited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Cheyenne Moseley			
		Name of Person		
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.			
		Firm/Company		
	100 W. Broadway Suite	100		
		Address		
	Glendale, CA 91210			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	vbjobscarch@yahoo.com	l to be used for future annual report noti	Sector's	
For jurther information	concerning this matter, please c		(nearion)	
Imelda Vasquez		323 962-8600 e	wt 7950	
	of Persun	At ()	e Telephone Number	
2 Val 20-			IC TOPPINING (TUNDE)	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
C \$25.00 Filing Fee	Ccrtificate of Status	El \$55.00 Filing For & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (of Stams &
Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations :nter Circle	

i

To: Page 4 of 6

2/23/2015 10:17:02 AM PST

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

FROM : BRIDGETOWN CONCRETE

FAX NO. : 5617953616

F211525602305410FM 5FF

SECRETARY OF STATE

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SUPREME WEDDINGS & EVENTS, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florids Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>12/02/2014</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L14000184467</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

Royal Palm Beach FL 33421

17548 38th Road North

Loxahatchee, FL 33470

Royal Palm Beach FL 33421

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Veronica Blackman		
New Registered Office Address:	17548 38th Road North		
<u>A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR</u>	Enter Florida street address		
	Loxahatchee	, Florida 33470	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I jurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Veronica Blackman If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page¹1 of 3

P.O.Box 211946

	2/23/2015 10:17:02 AM PST	13239628300 From: Amanda Sano
ROM : BRIDGETOWN CONCRETE	FAX NO, : 5617953616	Feb. 20 2015 05:11PM P5
If amending the Managers or Author Authorized Member being added or	nized Member on our records, <u>enter the tit</u> removed from our records:	le, name, and address of each Manager or
MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member		
<u>Title Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
		🗆 Add
		Add
		Remove
		Add
		Remove
		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	·	



To:	Page 6 of 6	2/23/2015 10:17:02 AM PST		13239628	3300 From:	Amanda Sando
	FROM : BRIDGETOWN CONCRETE	FAX NO. : 5617953616	Feb.	20 2015	05:06PM	P1
	D. If amending any other informati	on, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sh	eets, if necess	ary.)		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			
	····					
	······································					
	E. Effective date, if other than the d (The effective date must be specific, cannot the date this document is filed by the Flor	tate of filing: the prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more to ida Department of State)	(optiona than 90 days afte	NÎ) T		
	Dated 19 Feb	2015 1240				
	S	ignature of a member or authorized representative of a met	mher			
		V Veronica Blackman				

· ·

.

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fcc: \$25.00

FILED 2015 FEB 23 MM 7: 50 OF STATE